Red Rock Conference Meet

Thursday, May 16, 2013  Slayton
1.Murray County Central MCC 142
2.Fulda FULD 137
3.Mountain Lake MOLA 128

4, Westbrook-Walnut Grove WEGR91

5.Hills Beaver Creek HBC 72
6.Southwest Mn Christian SMC 68
7.Adrian ADRI 39
8.Ellsworth ELPU 12
9.Southwestern United SWU 1
100 Meters

1. 12 Jack Thony 11.22a
2. 12 Dalton Bass 11.49a
3. 12 Zach Holt 11.92a
4. 11 Dawson White 12.13a
5. - Reynaldo Capetillo 12.14a
6. 11 Jaden Balster 12.29a
7. 10 Hamlet Tanyavong 12.33a
8. 10 Jon Beekman 12.63a
9. 11 CalebVis 12.68a
10. 12 Brett Krosschell 12.70a
11. 12 Zach Wagenaar 12.73a
12. 9 ZachLynn 12.75a
13. 12 Lucas Dohlmann 12.88a
14. 9  Nick Berg 13.10a
15. 10 Tanner Kamm 13.30a
16. 10 Tyler Kurrasch 13.35a
17. 11 lkmal Ismail 13.61a
18. 9  John Gunderman 13.87a
19. 7 Tate Mohlenkamp 15.97a
20. 11 Brett Heikes 16.90a
21. 11 Jimmy Woelber 18.84a
X200 Meters - Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Jack Thony 22.75a
2. 11 Dirk Thone 23.81a
3. 12 Austin LaFollette 23.82a
4. 11 Jose Gonzales 23.89a
5. 12 Zach Holt 24 14a
6. -  Reynaldo Capetillo 24.77a
7. 10 Theron Miller 24.94a
8. 9 Brian Fenske 24.96a
9. 9 Jordan Ward 25.11a
10. 10 Andrew Foreman 25.42a
11. 9  Chris Boyd 25.81a
12. 11 Tanner Pederson 25.96a
13. 12 Aaron Persing 26.06a
14. 9  Payton Vold 26.24a
15. 10 Jon Beekman 26.39a
16. 12 Lucas Dohimann 26.62a
17. 9  ZachLynn 26.99a
18. 10 Isaiah Wagenaar 27.24a
19. 8 Patrick Platt 28.31a
20. 10 Noah Holthaus 28.72a
21. 10 Diego Zebe 29.67a
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Bobby Walkowaik
Parker Kooima
Jimmy Woelber

X 400 Meters - Varsity - Finals
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Jack Thony

Jose Gonzales
Dirk Thone

Nate Getting
Brian Fenske
Spencer Kiers
Andrew Foreman
Payton Vold
Zach Lynn

Matt Kunnerth
Chris Heffele
Dustin John
Daniel Baker
Jared Leuthold
Malik Herman
Marques Brinks
Nick Hoogeveen
Diego Zebe
Bobby Walkowaik
Jade Swank

X 800 Meters - Varsity - Finals
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Justin Kerkhove-Brandt
Nate Getting
Dillon Mulske
John Getting
Andy Garza
Jovany Truijillo
Cole Bassett
Hunter Zins

John Gehl

Dustin Klassen
Tyson Berg

Malik Herman
Brody Williams
Andrew Benson
David Moss
Landen Meyeraan

X 1600 Meters - Varsity - Finals
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AJ Jongen

John Getting
Cole Bassett
Dillon Mulske
Adam Blomgren
Andy Garza

Nic Turning Bear
Kyle Blomgren
Tyson Berg
Markus Drealan
Michael Christoffels
Cooper Vaughn
Hunter Zins
Christian Bos

29.91a
29.93a
39.12a

50.36a
52.40a
53.60a
54.34a
55.59a
57.09a
57.10a
59.41a
1:00.32a
1:00.60a
1:01.28a
1:03.52a
1:03.95a
1:.04.17a
1:05.00a
1:.05.27a
1:09.27a
1:.09.47a
1:11.66a
1:14.31a

2:08.23a
2:11.23a
2:11.35a
2:11.50a
2:15.05a
2:21.67a
2:24 43a
2:27.61a
2:29.12a
2:33.42a
2:34.55a
2:34.94a
2:36.01a
2:36.21a
2:37.12a
3:04.28a

4:48.03a
4:49.81a
4:58.24a
4:58.45a
4:58.72a
5:00.10a
5:03.69a
5:13.53a
5:21.84a
5:34.47a
5:37.31a
5:38.16a
5:52.65a
5:52.97a
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15. 11 Matthew Benson 6:03.75a Westbrook-Walnut Grove

16. 11 Ben Feikema 6:13.18a Southwest Mn Christian
17. 9  Ricky McMath 6:15.91a Southwest Mn Christian
18. 7 Landen Meyeraan 6:24.94a Ellsworth

X 3200 Meters - Varsity - Finals

1. 9 Slade Harder 10:48.11a Mountain Lake

2. 12 Nic Turning Bear 11:22.18a Ellsworth

3. 9 Clayton Hartle 11:24.25a Murray County Central
4. 9  Jack Erickson 11:25.02a Murray County Central
5. 10 Brevan Jasper 11:42.30a Southwest Mn Christian
6. - MattKleven 11:45.59% Westbrook-Walnut Grove
7. 10 Jacob Boerboom 11:56.40a Murray County Central
8. 9 RyanMcCue 12:01.59% Mountain Lake

9. 8 Wil Gehl 13:54.95a Fulda

10. 9  Alex Schumacher 14:19.94a Fulda

X 110m Hurdles - 39" - Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Austin LaFollette 16.23a Southwest Mn Christian
2. 12 Max Whitehead 16.98a Murray County Central
3. 11 Cody Klassen 17.03a Mountain Lake

4. 12 Kole Kramer 17.22a Fulda

5. 10 Logan Kluis 19.52a Murray County Central
6. 10 Dalton Keeler 19.55a Murray County Central
7. 11 Heday Toda 20.08a Mountain Lake

8. 11 Zach Fredericksen 20.60a Mountain Lake

9. 10 Bennet Appel 20.72a Fulda

10. 9  Drew Forshey 20.87a Hills Beaver Creek

11. 12 Viktor Toth 20.93a Fulda

12. 9  Trevor Van Dyke 21.12a Southwest Mn Christian
13. 10 Cain Rautenkranz 22.55a Adrian

X 300m Hurdles - 36" - Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Austin LaFollette 41.44a Southwest Mn Christian
2. 11 Cody Klassen 43.66a Mountain Lake

3. 12 Max Whitehead 44 .89a Murray County Central

4. 10 Taylor Johns 4551a Murray County Central
5.9 Trevor Van Dyke 46.53a Southwest Mn Christian
6. 12 Kole Kramer 46.63a Fulda

7. 11 LeviBunting 46.81a Westbrook-Walnut Grove
8. 11 Zach Fredericksen 47 .48a Mountain Lake

9. 11 Derek Christians 48.21a Westbrook-Walnut Grove
10. 10 Logan Kluis 48.32a Murray County Central
11. 9  Ben Blanchette 49.39% Fulda

12. 9  Drew Forshey 50.92a Hills Beaver Creek

13. 10 Isaiah Wagenaar 53.34a Hills Beaver Creek

14. 10 Cain Rautenkranz 54.74a Adrian

X 4x100 Relay - Varsity - Finals

1. Dalton Bass

Dylan Gehrke

Braden Ellingson

Dirk Thone 46.65a Hills Beaver Creek
2. Chris Boyd

Reynaldo Capetillo

Hamlet Tanyavong

Britton Pankratz 47.70a Mountain Lake

3. Relay Team 48.05a Fulda



4. Jaden Balster
Lucas Dohlmann

Theron Miller

Dillon John

5. Tanner Pederson
Nick Berg

Alex Knutson

Adam Holman

6. Dalton Keeler
Joey Petersen

Dakota ThunderHawk

Jack Erickson

7. Jeremy Vander Woude
Jordan Ward

Levi Vander Woude

Brett Krosschell

8. Jared Leuthold
Nic Turning Bear

Jon Beekman

Tyler Kurrasch

X 4x200 Relay - Varsity - Finals
1. Tanner Pederson
Alex Knutson
Derek Christians
Levi Bunting
2. Jaden Balster
Taylor Recker
Dillon John
Theron Miller
3. Dalton Bass
Dylan Gehrke
Braden Ellingson
Carey Taubert
4, Relay Team
5. Chris Heffele
lan Glassic
Luke Rogers
Chris Boyd
6. Daniel Baker
Levi Vander Woude
Brett Krosschell
Jordan Ward
Andrew Foreman
Logan Kluis
Dalton Keeler
Taylor Johns

X 4x400 Relay - Varsity - Finals

1. Derek Christians
AJ Jongen

Jeff DeCock

Levi Bunting

2. Cody Klassen
Caleb Bargen

Jose Gonzales

Tyler Friesen

3. Relay Team

4, Levi Vander Woude
Trevor Van Dyke

48.30a

48.74a

50.05a

50.24a

51.92a

1:39.00a

1:39.05a

1:39.37a
1:41.62a

1:42.41a

1:44.19a

1:44.83a

3:40.85a

3:44.76a
3:44.79a
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Matthew Raak
Spencer Kiers

5. Andrew Foreman
Taylor Johns

Dakota ThunderHawk

Max Whitehead

6 Cooper Vaughn

Braden Ellingson
Justin Kerkhove-Brandt
Carey Taubert

X 4x800 Relay - Varsity - Finals
1. Joey Petersen
Patrick Platt

Clayton Hartle

Jack Erickson

2. Dustin Klassen
Slade Harder

Adam Blomgren

Kyle Blomgren

3. Relay Team

4, Andrew Raak
Spencer Kiers

Matthew Raak

Brevan Jasper

5. Matt Kleven
Brody Williams

Andrew Benson

Payton Vold

X Shot Put - 12Ib - Varsity - Finals
12 Tanner Nepp

11 Dillon John

11 Matt Thier

10 Tom Salentiny
11 Caleb Vis

12 Zach Wagenaar
12 Cole Jackson
11 Ryan Haak

9. 10 Logan Weis

10. 11 Levi Blahnik

11. 10 Tyler Kurrasch
12. 11 Ben Feikema
13. 10 Noah Holthaus
14. 11 Alex Burns

15. 12 Jon Frazer

16. 10 Austin Rogers
17. 10 Tanner Kamm
18. 9  Brennan Cooley
19. 10 Nick Dahlhoff
20. 8 Mason Whitehead
21. 8 Austin Their

22. 9  Dustin John

23. 12 Trevor Berndt

NN =

X Discus - 1.6kg - Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Tanner Nepp

2. 11 Matt Thier

3. 10 Tom Salentiny

3:52.17a

3:53.07a

4:03.46a

9:23.70a

9:38.69a
9:40.55a

9:43.40a

10:09.83a

45-07.50
41-01.00
40-02.50
38-08.00
36-01.00
36-00.50
35-06.50
34-05.50
34-03.50
33-10.00
33-08.50
33-06.50
33-03.50
32-06.50
32-06.00
31-05.00
30-10.00
29-05.50
29-00.00
28-07.50
28-03.00
26-07.50
26-00.00
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Murray County Central
Fulda
Fulda
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Dillon John
Josh Fast
Dawson White
Levi Blahnik
Noah Holthaus
Bryce Gertsma
Austin LaFollette
Jon Frazer
Michael Bartsch
Zach Wagenaar
Ryan Haak
Caleb Vis

Nick Dahlhoff
Tyler Kurrasch
Logan Weis
Nick Berg

Brett Heikes
Cole Olson
Dustin John
Tanner Kamm
Parker Kooima

X High Jump - Varsity - Finals
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Jeff DeCock
Britton Pankratz
Kole Kramer
Taylor Recker
Justin Kerkhove-Brandt
Theron Miller
Carey Taubert
Brandt Spies
Adam Holman
Andrew Raak
Noah Slettum
Jonas Gandner

X Pole Vault - Varsity - Finals
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Brock Burchill
Tyler Friesen
Alex Holmes
Andy Garza
Derek Christians
Viktor Toth
hunter Quiring
Dalton Keeler
Koua Vang
Meng Vang
Taylor Johns

X Long Jump - Varsity - Finals
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Jeff DeCock
Jack Thony
Zach Holt

Adam Holman
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Britton Pankratz
Andrew Foreman
Dirk Thone

Alex Knutson

115-01
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104-10
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100-11
98-09
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Brandt Spies

Jon Beekman

Dylan Gehrke
Matthew Raak

Jeremy Vander Woude
Cain Rautenkranz
Zach Lynn

Tate Mohlenkamp

X Triple Jump - Varsity - Finals
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Jeff DeCock
Adam Holman
Britton Pankratz
Hamlet Tanyavong
Levi Vander Woude
Dalton Bass
Carey Taubert
Braden Ellingson
Caleb Bargen

Max Whitehead
Matthew Raak
Logan Kluis

Matt Kunnerth
Patrick Platt

Brett Cuperus
Aaron Persing
Brody Williams
Malik Herman

16-09.00
16-07.50
16-03.00
14-11.00
14-03.00
13-09.50
13-04.00
11-05.50

40-01.00
38-09.50
38-08.00
37-09.00
37-09.00
37-07.00
35-11.00
35-10.00
35-07.00
35-01.50
34-09.00
34-01.50
33-11.00
33-02.50
32-04.50
31-11.50
30-09.50
30-05.00

Fulda

Ellsworth

Hills Beaver Creek
Southwest Mn Christian
Southwest Mn Christian
Adrian

Southwestern United
Southwest Mn Christian

Westbrook-Walnut Grove
Westbrook-Walnut Grove
Mountain Lake

Mountain Lake
Southwest Mn Christian
Hills Beaver Creek

Hills Beaver Creek

Hills Beaver Creek
Mountain Lake

Murray County Central
Southwest Mn Christian
Murray County Central
Fulda

Murray County Central
Fulda

Fulda

Westbrook-Walnut Grove
Ellsworth



